
	
	
	
	
READING LOG 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 6th 
Submit to Teacher  
1. READING LOGS 
2. PLEDGE SHEETS  
3. DONATIONS COLLECTED  
 
Donations can be in cash, 
checks (made out to PS 58 PTA) 
or online - visit PS 58s website 
or Konstella. 

Student Name   

   

Teacher & Class #   

  

TOTAL MIN READ  

  
DATE # MINUTES READ PARENT INITIALS 

Friday, January 12 
Ready, Set, Log 

  

Saturday, January 13   

Sunday, January 14   

Monday, January 15   

Tuesday, January 16   

Wednesday, January 17   

Thursday, January 18   

Friday, January 19   

Saturday, January 20   

Sunday, January 21   

Monday, January 22   

Tuesday, January 23   

Wednesday, January 24   

Thursday, January 25   

Friday, January 26   

Saturday, January 27   

Sunday, January 28   

Monday, January 29   

Tuesday, January 30   

Wednesday, January 31   

Thursday, February 1   

Friday, February 2   

Saturday, February 3   

Sunday, February 4   

Monday, February 5   


